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WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2021
First Race Cup Navarra
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu T Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 3 SERENO Damien (Rg=9) No 22 HAMON Lenaic (Rg=15)
Out 8 10.648 Out 12 16.965
Pass 24 2:22.782 Pass 29 2:35.419
Pass 41 4:26.404 1 2:03.622|* Pass 48 4:42.399 1 2:06.980|*
Pass 58 6:28.319 2 2:01.915|* Pass 66 6:49.600 2 2:07.201
Pass 76 8:28.892| 3 2:00.573|* Pass 82 8:54.871 3 2:05.271|*
Pass 92 10:28.441 4 1:59.549 |* Pass 98 10:59.922| 4 2:05.051 |*
Pass 108 12:28.698| 5 2:00.257 Pass 114 13:05.169| 5 2:05.247
Pass 124 14:29.319| 6 2:00.621 Pass 132 15:20.669| 6 2:15.500
Pass 137 16:30.657| 7 2:01.338
No 33 VACHERON Nicolas (Rg=6)
No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=13) Out ” 14.666
Out 15 21.323 Pass 28 2:32.302
Pass 30 2:36.186 Pass 45 4:31.765| 1 1:59.463 |*
Pass 49 4:43242| 1 2:07.056 |* Pass 60 6:33.611 2 2:01.846
Pass 67 6:50.153| 2 2:06.911|* Pass 77 8:33.315| 3 1:59.704
Pass 84 8:57.032 3 2:06.879|* Pass 93 10:31.186 4 1:57.871|*
Pass 99 11:00.729| 4 2:03.697 | * Pass 109 12:29.290| 5 1:58.104
In 115 13:05.803| 5 2:05.074 In 127 14:40.168| 6 2:10.878
Out 118 13:36.802
Pass 133 15:45.900| 6 2:40.097 No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle (Rg=17)
Out 13 17.429
No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=7) Pass 35 546,497
Out 4 Pass 52 5:07.567| 1 2:21.070|*
Pass 21 2:18.065 Pass 69 7:29.957| 2 2:22.390
Pass 39 4:18.587| 1 2:00.522|* Pass 86 9:49.195| 3 2:19.238*
Pass 55 6:17.694 2 1:59.107 [* Pass 103 12:08.616| 4 2:19.421
Pass 71 8:17.173| 3 1:59.479 Pass 123 14:27.687| 5 2:19.071|*
Pass 88 10:15.379| 4 1:58.206 [* Pass 140 16:44.708| 6 2:17.021*
Pass 104 12:13.672| 5 1:58.293
Pass 120 1411876 6 1:58.204|" No 44 HUSSON Theo* (Rg=2)
Pass 135 16:12.183| 7 2:00.307 Out 18 30.142
_ Pass 34 2:45.513
No 11 AUVINET Mathis (Rg=11) Pass 50 244463 1 1558.950 |
Out 6 5.977 Pass 64 6:42.908] 2 1:58.445 [*
Pass 25 2:23.649 Pass 79 8:37.551 3 1:54.643 [**
Pass 43 4:20296( 1 2:05.647 |* Pass 94 10:31.529| 4 1:53.978|**
Pass 59 6:33.661 2 2:04.365|* In 111 12:40.588| 5 2:09.059
Pass 80 8:38.438| 3 2:04.777
Pass 97 10:42.916| 4 2:04.478 No 45 JOUVE Guillaume (Rg=1)
Pass 113 12:45.631 5 2:02.715|* Out 16 24.991
Pass 129 14:46.541 6 2:00.910|* Pass 31 2:37.326
Pass 142 16:47.272| 7 2:00.731|* Pass 47 4:37.545| 1 2:00.219|*
Pass 61 6:33.950( 2 1:56.405 | **
No 20 MARAIS Alexy (Rg=3) Pass 75 8:28.630| 3 1:54.680 | **
Pass 19 2:04.498 Pass 89 10:22.881 4 1:54.251 [**
Pass 36 4:03.887| 1 1:59.389 | ** Pass 105 12:16.464| 5 1:53.583 |**
Pass 53 6:03.572 2 1:59.685 Pass 119 14:10.954 6 1:54.490
Pass 70 8:02.574 3 1:59.002|* Pass 134 16:04.576 7 1:53.622
Pass 87 9:50.417| 4 1:56.843 |*
Pass 102 12:05.795| 5 2:06.378
In 121 14:14.001 6 2:08.206
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First Race Cup Navarra
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 54 GUERLOT Cédric (Rg=8) No 120 MUSSET Charles (Rg=16)
Out 7 9.305 Out 14 20.359
Pass 22 2:18.306 In 32 2:42.778
Pass 38 4:18.309| 1 2:00.003[* Out 42 4:28.372
Pass 54 6:16.584| 2 1:58.275* Pass 65 6:47.558| 1 4:04.780|*
In 73 8:24977| 3 2:08.393 Pass 83 8:54.990| 2 2:07.432|*
Pass 100 11:01.653| 3 2:06.663 [*
No 55 BOUGES Lola (Rg=12) Pass 116 13:07.042| 4 2:05.389
Pass 20 2:09.414 Pass 130 15:12.616 5 2:05.574
Pass 37 414334 1 2:04.920(*
Pass 56 6:18.533| 2 2:04.199* No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra
Pass 72 8:22.259| 3 2:03.726|* | | | | | [ |
Pass 90 10:24.921 4 2:02.662|*
Pass 107 12:28538| 5 2:03.617 No 247 GIRARDIN Jonathan (Rg=5)
Pass 126 14:31.060| 6 2:02.522|* out 5 5.361
In 138 16:33.459| 7 2:02.399 Pass 23 2:21.094
Pass 40 4:24666( 1 2:03.572|*
No 73 GAMBACCINI Robert Pass 57 6:26.653| 2 2:01.987]*
| | | | | | Pass 74 8:26.738] 3 2:00.085*
Pass 91 10:25.986| 4 1:59.248 *
No 77 MERCIER Mickael (Rg=4) Pass 106 12:25.013] 5 1:59.027 |*
Out 10 13.473 Pass 122 14:23681| 6 1:58.668 | *
Pass 26 2:24.613 Pass 136 16:21.337| 7 1:57.656 | *
Pass 46 4:32.576| 1 2:07.963[*
Pass 62 6:34.664| 2 2:02.088[*
Pass 78 8:34.979| 3 2:00.315[*
Pass 95 10:33.679| 4 1:58.700 | *
Pass 110 12:30.602| 5 1:56.923 |*
Pass 125 14:29.458| 6 1:58.856
In 141 16:46.296| 7 2:16.838
No 87 RONTET Nicolas (Rg=10)
Out 9 10.904
Pass 27 2:25.926
Pass 44 4:30.625 1 2:04.699(*
Pass 63 6:35.324| 2 2:04.699
Pass 81 8:39.907| 3 2:04.583(*
Pass 96 10:41.071| 4 2:01.164[*
Pass 112 12:41.246| 5 2:00.175|*
Pass 128 14:41.835| 6 2:00.589
Pass 139 16:43.166| 7 2:01.331
No 91 RITAINE Julie (Rg=14)
Out 17 26.289
Pass 33 2:45.063
Pass 51 452438 1 2:07.375(*
Pass 68 6:57.509 2 2:05.071(*
Pass 85 9:02.150 3 2:04.641(*
Pass 101 11:06.656| 4 2:04.506*
Pass 117 13:11512| 5 2:04.856
Pass 131 15:15.848| 6 2:04.336*
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